
Monday 15th 

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Saturday

Sunday

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

22nd

23rd

24th

25th

December 2025 Walk In Days

CLOSED

Open

CLOSED

CLOSED Raffle Pick up Only

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

Open

During Walk ins, first tickets will be issued at
9am and last tickets will be issued at 4:30pm.

No pre-booking or tickets available before the
day. 

Abusive Behaviour will not be
Tolerated

Hours will be 9am until we see Everyone 
who Registered on the day.

9am 

9am 

9am 

9am 

9am 

9am 

9am 

9am 

Saturday

Sunday

13th

14th

Open

Open

9am 

9am 

-

Location
116 High Street - Shop 9-10
East Maitland

W E B P A G E
w w w . h u n t e r v a l l e y s a n t a . c o m . a u

Opening Times

E M A I L
S A N T A @ H U N T E R V A L L E Y S A N T A . C O M . A U

HUNTER VALLEY SANTA

Santa
Photos

Price List
2025

There is on street parking available,

THE CARPARK NEAR OUR ENTRANCE 
IS A PRIVATE ONE AND RESERVED FOR
THE SURROUNDING  BUSINESS OWNERS
PLEASE DO NOT PARK THERE.

www.facebook.com/huntervalleysanta/

www.instagram.com/huntervalleysanta/

https://www.tiktok.com/@hunter_valley_santa
Extra Digital Image from the
photos taken. 

Extra Items
Extra copies of your printed photo.

Only available with the purchase of
any package 

THIS IS NOT AN EXTRA POSE

Extra One 6x8 Print

Extra One 4x6 Print 

Extra Four Wallet Prints

$15.00

$12.00 

 $9.00 

 $9.00 

https://www.tiktok.com/@hunter_valley_santa


Please let Santa and the photographer
know what package you intend to
purchase and what pose/s you would like
to do, before proceeding with the photos.
All prints will be from one image from the
single sitting unless otherwise stated. 

Photo Packages

The Basic 
ONE POSE

Prints to be taken from One (1) image of
your choice from a single sitting.

NO DIGITAL FILE

ONE

TWO

FOUR

SIX

4 x 6 6 x 8

N/A $25.00

$25.00 $30.00

$30.00 $40.00

$35.00 $50.00

Combo Photo Packages

Prints to be taken from One (1) image of
your choice from a single sitting.

ONE POSE

Combo 1
One 6x8 Photo
One 4x6 Photo
Four Wallet Photos or another 4x6

Combo 2
One 6x8 Photo
Two 4x6 Photos
Four Wallet Photos or another 4x6

ADD THE DIGITAL FILE FOR

ADD BOTH DIGITAL FILES FOR

$38.00

$12.00

$40.00

$15.00

Double Dip
TWO POSES

Pick two (2) images of your choice from
a single sitting and receive

One 6x8 Photo of both images
One 4x6 Photo of both images $45.00

ADD THE DIGITAL FILE FOR $12.00

Sharing this package will incur a
$10.00 Surcharge

Delivered via Dropbox link

Santa’s Choice
 THREE POSES

Prints to be taken from One (1) image of
your choice from a single sitting.

Our most popular package that gives you
three completely different poses

Two 6x8 Photos
Four 4x6 Photos
Four Wallet Photos or another 4x6

SIX HIGH RESOLUTION FILES $75.00
Delivered via Dropbox link

Sharing this package will incur a
$15.00 Surcharge

Book Package

Prints to be taken from One (1) image of
your choice from a single sitting.

Two 6x8 Photos
Four 4x6 Photos
Four Wallet Photos or another 4x6

SIX HIGH RESOLUTION FILES $85.00
Delivered via Dropbox link

Sharing this package will incur a
$15.00 Surcharge

All the benefits of Santa’s Choice above, with
the addition of Santa’s book, Where is Santa’s
Ho Ho Ho at a reduced price

Santa’s Book


