## Location

116 High Street - Shop 9-10 East Maitland

There is on street parking available,

THE CARPARK NEAR OUR ENTRANCE
IS A <u>PRIVATE</u> ONE AND RESERVED FOR
THE SURROUNDING BUSINESS OWNERS
PLEASE DO NOT PARK THERE.

WEBPAGE www.huntervalleysanta.com.au

EMAIL SANTA@HUNTERVALLEYSANTA.COM.AU

### Extra Items

Extra copies of your printed photo.

Only available with the purchase of any package

Extra One 6x8 Print	\$15.00

Extra One 4x6 Print \$9.00

Extra Four Wallet Prints \$9.00

Extra Digital Image from the \$12.00

photos taken. THIS IS NOT AN EXTRA POSE

# **Opening Times**

#### December 2025 Walk In Days

HOURS WILL BE 9AM UNTIL WE SEE EVERYONE
WHO REGISTERED ON THE DAY.

Saturday	13th	Open	9am
Sunday	14th	Open	9am
Monday	15th	CLOSED	-
Tuesday	16th	Open	9am
Wednesday	17th	Open	9am
Thursday	18th	Open	9am
Friday	19th	Open	9am
Saturday	20th	Open	9am
Sunday	21st	Open	9am
Monday	22nd	Open	9am
Tuesday	23rd	Open	9am
Wednesday	24th	<b>CLOSED Raffle Pick up Only</b>	
Thursday	25th	CLOSED	

During Walk ins, first tickets will be issued at 9am and last tickets will be issued at 4:30pm.

No pre-booking or tickets available before the day.

# Abusive Behaviour will not be Tolerated



www.facebook.com/huntervalleysanta/



www.instagram.com/huntervalleysanta/



https://www.tiktok.com/@hunter\_valley\_santa









Santa Photos Price List 2025



## Photo Packages

Please let Santa and the photographer know what package you intend to purchase and what pose/s you would like to do, before proceeding with the photos. All prints will be from one image from the single sitting unless otherwise stated.



ONE POSE

Prints to be taken from <u>One (1)</u> image of your choice from a single sitting.

#### NO DIGITAL FILE

	4 x 6	6 x 8
ONE	N/A	\$25.00
TWO	\$25.00	\$30.00
FOUR	\$30.00	\$40.00
SIX	\$35.00	\$50.00

### Combo Photo Packages

ONE POSE

Prints to be taken from <u>One (1)</u> image of your choice from a single sitting.

Combo 1	\$38.00
One 6x8 Photo	
One 4x6 Photo	
Four Wallet Photos <b>or</b> another 4x6	

ADD THE DIGITAL FILE FOR	\$12.00
Combo 2	\$40.00

One 6x8 Photo Two 4x6 Photos Four Wallet Photos **or** another 4x6

#### ADD THE DIGITAL FILE FOR \$12.00

## Double Dip

TWO POSES

Pick two (2) images of your choice from a single sitting and receive

One 6x8 Photo of both images	
One 4x6 Photo of both images	\$45.00

### ADD BOTH DIGITAL FILES FOR \$15.00

Delivered via Dropbox link

Sharing this package will incur a \$10.00 Surcharge

### Santa's Choice

#### THREE POSES

Our most popular package that gives you three completely different poses

Prints to be taken from <u>One (1)</u> image of your choice from a single sitting.

Two 6x8 Photos Four 4x6 Photos Four Wallet Photos **or** another 4x6

#### SIX HIGH RESOLUTION FILES \$75.00

Delivered via Dropbox link

# Sharing this package will incur a \$15.00 Surcharge

### **Book Package**

All the benefits of Santa's Choice above, with the addition of Santa's book, Where is Santa's Ho Ho at a reduced price

Prints to be taken from <u>One (1)</u> image of your choice from a single sitting.

Two 6x8 Photos Four 4x6 Photos Four Wallet Photos **or** another 4x6 Santa's Book

### SIX HIGH RESOLUTION FILES \$85.00

Delivered via Dropbox link

Sharing this package will incur a \$15.00 Surcharge